



GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

Serving the motorists of Genesee County for more than 100 years

211 W. Oakley Street
Flint, MI 48503-3995
Website: www.gcrc.org
Board meetings: first and third Tuesdays at 10:00 A.M.

Phone: (810) 767-4920
Toll Free: (800) 249-4027
Fax: (810) 767-5373 – Administration
Fax: (810) 767-3634 - Maintenance

DATE: June 17, 2024

TO: L.A. Construction Corp.
Fonson Company, Inc.
F. Allied Construction Company, Inc.
Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc.
Diamond Excavating
C & D Hughes, Inc.
DCC Construction
Ace-Saginaw Paving Company
Cadillac Asphalt, LLC

SUBJECT: Bid Tabulation
Pinnacle Shores Rehabilitation
GCRC No. 489-56-W50951

Enclosed, for your information, please find the "Itemized Bid" for the project referenced above that was bid upon by your company on June 17, 2024.

Sincerely,
GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to be "R Hill", is written over the printed name of the Design Department Manager.

Richard Hill, P.E.
Design Department Manager

Enclosure

cc: Vince Lorraine - Fenton Township
AP
DC
GG
TK
File

Our mission, as Genesee County Road Commission employees, is to collectively provide and maintain a safe cost-efficient and quality county road system for the motorists in Genesee County, Michigan.



Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 489-56-W50951
Description: 1.51 MILES OF ROADWAY REHABILITATION, PAVEMENT REPAIRS, AND INTERMITTENT CURB AND GUTTER REPAIR WITHIN PINNACLE SHORES IN FENTON TOWNSHIP.
Location: Pinnacle Shores Subdivision Fenton Township, MI
Projects(s): 489-56-W50951

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$812,369.00	8.02%	0.00%
1	(08046) L. A. Construction, Corp.	\$752,003.28	0.00%	-7.43%
2	(07604) Fonson Company, Inc.	\$812,929.64	8.10%	0.06%
3	(04036) F. Allied Construction Company, Inc.	\$823,798.90	9.54%	1.40%
4	(05487) Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc.	\$855,684.00	13.78%	5.33%
5	(_201) Diamond Excavating	\$856,964.40	13.95%	5.48%
6	(01682) C & D Hughes, Inc.	\$879,188.00	16.91%	8.22%
7	(_467) DCC Construction	\$890,926.49	18.47%	9.67%
8	(00656) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company	\$961,281.40	27.82%	18.33%
9	(05184) Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.	\$997,680.68	32.66%	22.81%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) L. A. Construction, Corp.		(2) Fonson Company, Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001	1	LSUM	\$73,850.00	\$73,850.00	\$46,820.00	\$46,820.00	\$59,129.35	\$59,129.35
	Mobilization, Max								
0002	2040020	305	Ft	\$10.00	\$3,050.00	\$13.36	\$4,074.80	\$9.00	\$2,745.00
	Curb and Gutter, Rem								
0003	2047011	4,237	Syd	\$10.00	\$42,370.00	\$5.45	\$23,091.65	\$9.75	\$41,310.75
	_ Pavt, Rem, Modified								
0004	2050010	50	Cyd	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$37.97	\$1,898.50	\$33.00	\$1,650.00
	Embankment, CIP								
0005	2050016	180	Cyd	\$15.00	\$2,700.00	\$13.75	\$2,475.00	\$82.00	\$14,760.00
	Excavation, Earth								
0006	2050043	250	Cyd	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$69.03	\$17,257.50	\$53.00	\$13,250.00
	Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV								
0007	2080020	39	Ea	\$150.00	\$5,850.00	\$112.50	\$4,387.50	\$90.00	\$3,510.00
	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop								
0008	2090001	1	LSUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,125.00	\$3,125.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Project Cleanup								
0009	3027011	129	Syd	\$10.00	\$1,290.00	\$15.82	\$2,040.78	\$23.00	\$2,967.00
	_ Aggregate Base, 3 inch, Modified								
0010	3027011	4,711	Syd	\$15.00	\$70,665.00	\$14.41	\$67,885.51	\$18.15	\$85,504.65
	_ Aggregate Base, 7 inch, Modified								
0011	3060020	100	Ton	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$29.66	\$2,966.00	\$48.00	\$4,800.00
	Maintenance Gravel								
0012	3080010	50	Syd	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$4.08	\$204.00	\$6.80	\$340.00
	Geotextile, Stabilization								
0013	4030005	14	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$350.00	\$4,900.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1								
0014	4030050	14	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,077.88	\$15,090.32	\$900.00	\$12,600.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Type K								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) L. A. Construction, Corp.		(2) Fonson Company, Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0015	4030280	8	Ft	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth								
0016	4030304	6	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$321.63	\$1,929.78	\$198.00	\$1,188.00
	Dr Structure, Tap, 4 inch								
0017	4037050	25	Ea	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$95.00	\$2,375.00
	_ Structure, Point Up								
0018	4040071	1,887	Ft	\$10.00	\$18,870.00	\$11.66	\$22,002.42	\$9.50	\$17,926.50
	Underdrain, Subgrade, 4 inch								
0019	5010002	20,543	Syd	\$3.00	\$61,629.00	\$3.00	\$61,629.00	\$3.13	\$64,299.59
	Cold Milling HMA Surface								
0020	5010025	18	Ton	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$151.50	\$2,727.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00
	Hand Patching								
0021	5010061	25	Ton	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$204.60	\$5,115.00	\$191.44	\$4,786.00
	HMA Approach								
0022	5012012	772	Ton	\$105.00	\$81,060.00	\$105.24	\$81,245.28	\$104.20	\$80,442.40
	HMA, 3EL								
0023	5012024	3,048	Ton	\$110.00	\$335,280.00	\$109.38	\$333,390.24	\$108.30	\$330,098.40
	HMA, 4EL								
0024	8017011	25	Syd	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$100.50	\$2,512.50	\$104.35	\$2,608.75
	_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch								
0025	8027001	305	Ft	\$32.00	\$9,760.00	\$52.50	\$16,012.50	\$51.90	\$15,829.50
	_ Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det GCRC 4E								
0026	8120012	10	Ea	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$94.50	\$945.00	\$90.00	\$900.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn								
0027	8120013	10	Ea	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.05	\$10.50	\$3.75	\$37.50
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper								
0028	8120035	50	Ea	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$18.90	\$945.00	\$20.25	\$1,012.50
	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn								
0029	8120036	50	Ea	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.05	\$52.50	\$0.75	\$37.50
	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	Description	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) L. A. Construction, Corp.		(2) Fonson Company, Inc.	
					Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0030	8120170	1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,782.50	\$2,782.50	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
0031	8120350	225	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$10.00	\$2,250.00	\$3.15	\$708.75	\$4.20	\$945.00
0032	8120351	225	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$225.00	\$1.05	\$236.25	\$0.05	\$11.25
0033	8120370	1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
0034	8167011	159	Syd	_ Slope Restoration, Modified	\$15.00	\$2,385.00	\$7.50	\$1,192.50	\$35.00	\$5,565.00
Bid Totals:						\$812,369.00		\$752,003.28		\$812,929.64

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) F. Allied Construction Company, Inc.		(4) Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc.		(5) Diamond Excavating	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001	1	LSUM	\$27,623.00	\$27,623.00	\$25,238.00	\$25,238.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
	Mobilization, Max								
0002	2040020	305	Ft	\$18.00	\$5,490.00	\$8.93	\$2,723.65	\$27.00	\$8,235.00
	Curb and Gutter, Rem								
0003	2047011	4,237	Syd	\$11.90	\$50,420.30	\$4.07	\$17,244.59	\$18.75	\$79,443.75
	_ Pavt, Rem, Modified								
0004	2050010	50	Cyd	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$78.75	\$3,937.50	\$70.00	\$3,500.00
	Embankment, CIP								
0005	2050016	180	Cyd	\$45.00	\$8,100.00	\$89.25	\$16,065.00	\$38.00	\$6,840.00
	Excavation, Earth								
0006	2050043	250	Cyd	\$75.00	\$18,750.00	\$133.00	\$33,250.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00
	Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV								
0007	2080020	39	Ea	\$100.00	\$3,900.00	\$131.25	\$5,118.75	\$85.00	\$3,315.00
	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop								
0008	2090001	1	LSUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,060.00	\$3,060.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	Project Cleanup								
0009	3027011	129	Syd	\$8.00	\$1,032.00	\$13.65	\$1,760.85	\$48.50	\$6,256.50
	_ Aggregate Base, 3 inch, Modified								
0010	3027011	4,711	Syd	\$17.00	\$80,087.00	\$20.40	\$96,104.40	\$15.00	\$70,665.00
	_ Aggregate Base, 7 inch, Modified								
0011	3060020	100	Ton	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$47.25	\$4,725.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
	Maintenance Gravel								
0012	3080010	50	Syd	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$8.16	\$408.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
	Geotextile, Stabilization								
0013	4030005	14	Ea	\$475.00	\$6,650.00	\$1,575.00	\$22,050.00	\$1,150.00	\$16,100.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1								
0014	4030050	14	Ea	\$850.00	\$11,900.00	\$1,312.50	\$18,375.00	\$850.00	\$11,900.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Type K								
0015	4030280	8	Ft	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$840.00	\$6,720.00	\$375.00	\$3,000.00
	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth								
0016	4030304	6	Ea	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$367.50	\$2,205.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00
	Dr Structure, Tap, 4 inch								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) F. Allied Construction Company, Inc.		(4) Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc.		(5) Diamond Excavating	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0017	4037050	25	Ea	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$420.00	\$10,500.00	\$345.00	\$8,625.00
	_ Structure, Point Up								
0018	4040071	1,887	Ft	\$16.00	\$30,192.00	\$30.60	\$57,742.20	\$13.50	\$25,474.50
	Underdrain, Subgrade, 4 inch								
0019	5010002	20,543	Syd	\$3.00	\$61,629.00	\$3.13	\$64,299.59	\$3.80	\$78,063.40
	Cold Milling HMA Surface								
0020	5010025	18	Ton	\$263.50	\$4,743.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$315.00	\$5,670.00
	Hand Patching								
0021	5010061	25	Ton	\$263.50	\$6,587.50	\$191.44	\$4,786.00	\$230.00	\$5,750.00
	HMA Approach								
0022	5012012	772	Ton	\$133.50	\$103,062.00	\$104.20	\$80,442.40	\$120.00	\$92,640.00
	HMA, 3EL								
0023	5012024	3,048	Ton	\$105.20	\$320,649.60	\$108.30	\$330,098.40	\$110.00	\$335,280.00
	HMA, 4EL								
0024	8017011	25	Syd	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$84.00	\$2,100.00	\$104.35	\$2,608.75
	_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch								
0025	8027001	305	Ft	\$57.00	\$17,385.00	\$54.60	\$16,653.00	\$51.90	\$15,829.50
	_ Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det GCRC 4E								
0026	8120012	10	Ea	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$94.50	\$945.00	\$90.00	\$900.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn								
0027	8120013	10	Ea	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper								
0028	8120035	50	Ea	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$18.90	\$945.00	\$18.00	\$900.00
	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn								
0029	8120036	50	Ea	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper								
0030	8120170	1	LSUM	\$28,921.00	\$28,921.00	\$7,000.63	\$7,000.63	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0031	8120350	225	Sft	\$4.50	\$1,012.50	\$3.15	\$708.75	\$3.00	\$675.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	Description	(3) F. Allied Construction Company, Inc.		(4) Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc.		(5) Diamond Excavating	
					Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0032	8120351	225	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$225.00	\$1.05	\$236.25	\$1.00	\$225.00
0033	8120370	1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$11,030.00	\$11,030.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
0034	8167011	159	Syd	_ Slope Restoration, Modified	\$25.00	\$3,975.00	\$28.56	\$4,541.04	\$12.00	\$1,908.00
Bid Totals:						\$823,798.90		\$855,684.00		\$856,964.40

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(6) C & D Hughes, Inc.		(7) DCC Construction		(8) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001	1	LSUM	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$77,475.00	\$77,475.00
	Mobilization, Max								
0002	2040020	305	Ft	\$20.00	\$6,100.00	\$15.00	\$4,575.00	\$24.00	\$7,320.00
	Curb and Gutter, Rem								
0003	2047011	4,237	Syd	\$20.00	\$84,740.00	\$20.00	\$84,740.00	\$24.00	\$101,688.00
	_ Pavt, Rem, Modified								
0004	2050010	50	Cyd	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
	Embankment, CIP								
0005	2050016	180	Cyd	\$30.00	\$5,400.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$40.00	\$7,200.00
	Excavation, Earth								
0006	2050043	250	Cyd	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$126.00	\$31,500.00	\$70.00	\$17,500.00
	Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV								
0007	2080020	39	Ea	\$100.00	\$3,900.00	\$163.00	\$6,357.00	\$110.00	\$4,290.00
	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop								
0008	2090001	1	LSUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00
	Project Cleanup								
0009	3027011	129	Syd	\$22.00	\$2,838.00	\$14.50	\$1,870.50	\$8.00	\$1,032.00
	_ Aggregate Base, 3 inch, Modified								
0010	3027011	4,711	Syd	\$22.00	\$103,642.00	\$17.50	\$82,442.50	\$21.00	\$98,931.00
	_ Aggregate Base, 7 inch, Modified								
0011	3060020	100	Ton	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$48.00	\$4,800.00
	Maintenance Gravel								
0012	3080010	50	Syd	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$4.88	\$244.00	\$4.00	\$200.00
	Geotextile, Stabilization								
0013	4030005	14	Ea	\$700.00	\$9,800.00	\$1,150.00	\$16,100.00	\$765.00	\$10,710.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1								
0014	4030050	14	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$15,400.00	\$1,125.00	\$15,750.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Type K								
0015	4030280	8	Ft	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00	\$445.00	\$3,560.00
	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth								
0016	4030304	6	Ea	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$174.00	\$1,044.00	\$560.00	\$3,360.00
	Dr Structure, Tap, 4 inch								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(6) C & D Hughes, Inc.		(7) DCC Construction		(8) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0017	4037050	25	Ea	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$750.00	\$18,750.00	\$210.00	\$5,250.00
	_ Structure, Point Up								
0018	4040071	1,887	Ft	\$18.00	\$33,966.00	\$25.00	\$47,175.00	\$16.00	\$30,192.00
	Underdrain, Subgrade, 4 inch								
0019	5010002	20,543	Syd	\$2.00	\$41,086.00	\$3.33	\$68,408.19	\$3.80	\$78,063.40
	Cold Milling HMA Surface								
0020	5010025	18	Ton	\$315.00	\$5,670.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$315.00	\$5,670.00
	Hand Patching								
0021	5010061	25	Ton	\$230.00	\$5,750.00	\$191.44	\$4,786.00	\$230.00	\$5,750.00
	HMA Approach								
0022	5012012	772	Ton	\$120.00	\$92,640.00	\$104.20	\$80,442.40	\$120.00	\$92,640.00
	HMA, 3EL								
0023	5012024	3,048	Ton	\$110.00	\$335,280.00	\$108.30	\$330,098.40	\$110.00	\$335,280.00
	HMA, 4EL								
0024	8017011	25	Syd	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$93.58	\$2,339.50	\$70.00	\$1,750.00
	_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch								
0025	8027001	305	Ft	\$35.00	\$10,675.00	\$51.00	\$15,555.00	\$51.00	\$15,555.00
	_ Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det GCRC 4E								
0026	8120012	10	Ea	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$90.00	\$900.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn								
0027	8120013	10	Ea	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper								
0028	8120035	50	Ea	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$18.00	\$900.00
	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn								
0029	8120036	50	Ea	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper								
0030	8120170	1	LSUM	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$8,525.00	\$8,525.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0031	8120350	225	Sft	\$3.00	\$675.00	\$3.00	\$675.00	\$3.00	\$675.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(6) C & D Hughes, Inc.		(7) DCC Construction		(8) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0032	8120351	225	Sft	\$1.00	\$225.00	\$1.00	\$225.00	\$1.00	\$225.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper								
0033	8120370	1	LSUM	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$14,250.00	\$14,250.00
	Traf Regulator Control								
0034	8167011	159	Syd	\$10.00	\$1,590.00	\$21.00	\$3,339.00	\$20.00	\$3,180.00
	_ Slope Restoration, Modified								
Bid Totals:					\$879,188.00		\$890,926.49		\$961,281.40

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(9) Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.					
Description				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001	1	LSUM	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Mobilization, Max								
0002	2040020	305	Ft	\$11.14	\$3,397.70		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Curb and Gutter, Rem								
0003	2047011	4,237	Syd	\$11.83	\$50,123.71		\$0.00		\$0.00
	_ Pavt, Rem, Modified								
0004	2050010	50	Cyd	\$49.26	\$2,463.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Embankment, CIP								
0005	2050016	180	Cyd	\$116.85	\$21,033.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Excavation, Earth								
0006	2050043	250	Cyd	\$60.06	\$15,015.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV								
0007	2080020	39	Ea	\$119.53	\$4,661.67		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop								
0008	2090001	1	LSUM	\$6,935.34	\$6,935.34		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Project Cleanup								
0009	3027011	129	Syd	\$31.01	\$4,000.29		\$0.00		\$0.00
	_ Aggregate Base, 3 inch, Modified								
0010	3027011	4,711	Syd	\$20.85	\$98,224.35		\$0.00		\$0.00
	_ Aggregate Base, 7 inch, Modified								
0011	3060020	100	Ton	\$51.52	\$5,152.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Maintenance Gravel								
0012	3080010	50	Syd	\$7.74	\$387.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Geotextile, Stabilization								
0013	4030005	14	Ea	\$779.81	\$10,917.34		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1								
0014	4030050	14	Ea	\$995.47	\$13,936.58		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Type K								
0015	4030280	8	Ft	\$310.54	\$2,484.32		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth								
0016	4030304	6	Ea	\$276.97	\$1,661.82		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Dr Structure, Tap, 4 inch								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(9) Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.					
Description				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0017	4037050	25	Ea	\$142.95	\$3,573.75		\$0.00		\$0.00
_ Structure, Point Up									
0018	4040071	1,887	Ft	\$12.04	\$22,719.48		\$0.00		\$0.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, 4 inch									
0019	5010002	20,543	Syd	\$3.64	\$74,776.52		\$0.00		\$0.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface									
0020	5010025	18	Ton	\$200.00	\$3,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Hand Patching									
0021	5010061	25	Ton	\$200.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
HMA Approach									
0022	5012012	772	Ton	\$153.65	\$118,617.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
HMA, 3EL									
0023	5012024	3,048	Ton	\$122.86	\$374,477.28		\$0.00		\$0.00
HMA, 4EL									
0024	8017011	25	Syd	\$65.00	\$1,625.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch									
0025	8027001	305	Ft	\$45.00	\$13,725.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
_ Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det GCRC 4E									
0026	8120012	10	Ea	\$90.00	\$900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn									
0027	8120013	10	Ea	\$1.00	\$10.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper									
0028	8120035	50	Ea	\$18.00	\$900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn									
0029	8120036	50	Ea	\$1.00	\$50.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper									
0030	8120170	1	LSUM	\$19,286.34	\$19,286.34		\$0.00		\$0.00
Minor Traf Devices									
0031	8120350	225	Sft	\$3.00	\$675.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn									

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(9) Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C.					
Description				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0032	8120351	225	Sft	\$1.00	\$225.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper									
0033	8120370	1	LSUM	\$14,264.39	\$14,264.39		\$0.00		\$0.00
Traf Regulator Control									
0034	8167011	159	Syd	\$18.00	\$2,862.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
_ Slope Restoration, Modified									
Bid Totals:					\$997,680.68				